
                          West Texas Running Club
                            24TH ANNUAL HOT DAM
                        2 Mile and 5 Mile Road Races
                     Lubbock, Texas     August 13, 2011

                           - UPDATED RESULTS -

                                 TWO MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Randal Guinn        22 IDALOU          TX   10:52  5:26   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 TJ McCall              12 MULESHOE        TX   15:10  
7:35   10 
    2    22 Jayton BURNETT         12 LUBBOCK         TX   15:14  
7:37    9 
    3    24 Rock Thoms             11 LEVELLAND       TX   15:21  
7:41    8 
    4    27 JADEN WELLS            11 LUBBOCK         TX   15:40  
7:50    7 
    5    41 Michael LOZANO         11 MULSHOE         TX   17:18  
8:39    6 
    6    63 Eric Baumann           10 WOLFFORTH       TX   18:45  
9:23    5 
    7    96 TIMMY BANKSON           9 LUBBOCK         TX   23:30 
11:45    4 
    8   111 Ross Cohen              8 LUBBOCK         TX   27:30 
13:45    3 
    9   117 Sean Wisdom             9 LUBBOCK         TX   28:55 
14:28    2 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 JOSHUA CASTRO          15 IDALOU          TX   13:02  
6:31   10 
    2    20 Christopher GASCHEN    14 LUBBOCK         TX   15:06  
7:33    9 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 Lucas Morris           19 LUBBOCK         TX   11:34  
5:47   10 
    2     8 MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ      18 LUBBOCK         TX   12:19  
6:10    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 Robert HUMMINGBIRD     21 SAN ANGELO      TX   11:33  
5:47   10 
    2     4 Benjamin Demmel        21 LUBBOCK         TX   11:53  
5:57    9 
    3     5 Trent Early            22 SNYDER          TX   12:05  
6:03    8 
    
MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 Jose Alarcon           29 MULESHOE        TX   14:55  
7:28   10 
    2    29 Ben Boston             26 LUBBOCK         TX   15:57  
7:59    9 
    3    39 John Garcia            25 LUBBOCK         TX   17:14  
8:37    8 
    4    40 Brandon Berkshire      27 LUBBOCK         TX   17:16  
8:38    7 
    5   104 Ruben romero           28 LUBBOCK         TX   24:24 
12:12    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    23 Brandon Hamilton       30 LUBBOCK         TX   15:17  
7:39   10 
    2    49 Greg LANDFRIED         30 LUBBOCK         TX   17:35  
8:48    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1     6 Lee Cohen              39 LUBBOCK         TX   12:06  
6:03   10 
    2    12 Mont McClendon         39 LUBBOCK         TX   13:58  
6:59    9 
    3    15 Kenny Powell           37 LUBBOCK         TX   14:21  
7:11    8 
    4    36 HEDGE MARTIN           36 LUBBOCK         TX   16:41  
8:21    7 
    5    71 Julian Hooker          37 LUBBOCK         TX   19:39  
9:50    6 
    6    90 JAIME GOMEZ            35 LUBBOCK         TX   22:35 
11:18    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 Glen Poklikuha         40 LUBBOCK         TX   12:14  
6:07   10 
    2    13 JUAN HERRERA           41 SUNDOWN         TX   14:10  
7:05    9 
    3    60 LEO LOVETT             44 PORTALES        NM   18:22  
9:11    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    25 ADAM RODRIGUEZ         47 LUBBOCK         TX   15:30  
7:45   10 
    2    65 Troy Pratt             45 LUBBOCK         TX   19:04  
9:32    9 
    3    76 PAUL GASCHEN           46 LUBBOCK         TX   20:08 
10:04    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 JERRY DWYER            51 LUBBOCK         TX   12:31  
6:16   10 
    2    18 David Doyle            52 LUBBOCK         TX   14:56  
7:28    9 
    3    43 JOE MARTIN             51 LUBBOCK         TX   17:20  
8:40    8 
    4    62 GAIL FARIES            51 LUBBOCK         TX   18:44  
9:22    7 
    5    74 BILL GELBER            52 LUBBOCK         TX   19:55  
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9:58    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 Jackie Cannon          55 AMARILLO        TX   14:15  
7:08   10 
    2    30 JIMMY SAMARRON         56 LUBBOCK         TX   16:06  
8:03    9 
    3    48 LORENZO PADILLA        57 LUBBOCK         TX   17:33  
8:47    8 
    4    51 RANDY MULSOW           55 LUBBOCK         TX   17:43  
8:52    7 
    5    52 FRED CONSTANCIO        58 LUBBOCK         TX   17:54  
8:57    6 
    6    53 Luis Sauceda           58 LITTLEFIELD     TX   17:57  
8:59    5 
    7    89 ANTONIO ROMAN          58 LUBBOCK         TX   22:33 
11:17    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 SAM WALL               62 SLATON          TX   15:38  
7:49   10 
    2    28 JERRY MORRIS           60 LUBBOCK         TX   15:44  
7:52    9 
    3    73 MIKE SELLICK           60 RANSOM C        TX   19:48  
9:54    8 
    4    86 John Savage            62 LUBBOCK         TX   21:19 
10:40    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    88 JAMES PRATT            69 LUBBOCK         TX   21:45 
10:53   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    68 RALPH WOLF             74 LUBBOCK         TX   19:19  
9:40   10 
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OVERALL CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 DAVID CORONADO      44 LUBBOCK         TX   26:17   24:28   
10 
    2 Michael Prokop      55 CLOVIS          NM   31:48   27:08    
9 

                       

                                 TWO MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 IRIS RIVERO         36 LUBBOCK         TX   13:32  6:46   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 Brylie Corelis         11 LUBBOCK         TX   16:32  
8:16   10 
    2    33 Alexandria FREYBURGER  11 LUBBOCK         TX   16:36  
8:18    9 
    3    34 Hailee LITTLE          11 LUBBOCK         TX   16:39  
8:20    8 
    4    35 Breanna SANCHEZ        11 LUBBOCK         TX   16:39  
8:20    7 
    5    42 Lilee SIMPSON           9 LUBBOCK         TX   17:19  
8:40    6 
    6    46 ALEXIS HART            12 SUNDOWN         TX   17:24  
8:42    5 
    7    50 Collette PRICE          9 LUBBOCK         TX   17:39  
8:50    4 
    8    55 Meagan WALSER          11 LUBBOCK         TX   18:11  
9:06    3 
    9    56 Addison GORDON         11 LUBBOCK         TX   18:12  
9:06    2 
   10    57 Allie MEEDE            11 LUBBOCK         TX   18:13  
9:07    1 
   11    58 Hailey TAPP            11 LUBBOCK         TX   18:14  
9:07      
   12    64 Jules PAYNE            11 LUBBOCK         TX   19:02  
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9:31      
   13    67 Carina VELASQUEZ        9 LUBBOCK         TX   19:17  
9:39      
   14    70 Reagan BOREN           11 LUBBOCK         TX   19:36  
9:48      
   15    72 Jasmine OLIVAREZ       11 LUBBOCK         TX   19:42  
9:51      
   16    83 AINSLEIGH Mitchell     11 LUBBOCK         TX   20:58 
10:29      
   17    84 Averi STOCKTON          9 LUBBOCK         TX   21:04 
10:32      
   18    85 Lauren CATHERMAN        9 LUBBOCK         TX   21:04 
10:32      
   19    91 Kiersten Fisher         9 LUBBOCK         TX   23:11 
11:36      
   20    98 TAELOR SADLER          10 LUBBOCK         TX   23:33 
11:47      
   21    99 TAEGAN RAMOS            8 LUBBOCK         TX   23:34 
11:47      
   22   110 CAYLA BANKSON          12 LUBBOCK         TX   26:40 
13:20      
   23   112 Adriana Rodriguez       8 LUBBOCK         TX   27:47 
13:54      
   24   114 NATALIE SADLER          8 LUBBOCK         TX   27:50 
13:55      
   25   116 Rachel Starr            9 LUBBOCK         TX   27:55 
13:58      
   26   121 BELLA MARTINEZ          8 LUBBOCK         TX   32:54 
16:27      
   27   124 Maddison OLIVAREZ       8 LUBBOCK         TX   33:05 
16:33      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 Whitney Thoms          14 LEVELLAND       TX   14:59  
7:30   10 
    2    37 Christy Baugh          15 LUBBOCK         TX   16:46  
8:23    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    31 Carissa Terry          17 SUNDOWN         TX   16:09  
8:05   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
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Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    44 AMY MARTIN             22 LUBBOCK         TX   17:22  
8:41   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 Ledah Welch            29 WOLFFORTH       TX   14:47  
7:24   10 
    2    38 Jenna PAYNE            27 FLOYDADA        TX   16:48  
8:24    9 
    3    95 Shanna Faries          26 LUBBOCK         TX   23:28 
11:44    8 
    4   115 Emily Gilbert          25 LUBBOCK         TX   27:53 
13:57    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    45 AMY LOVETT             33 PORTALES        NM   17:22  
8:41   10 
    2    59 Nonnie Peters          32 LUBBOCK         TX   18:14  
9:07    9 
    3    77 Erin Hooker            34 LUBBOCK         TX   20:14 
10:07    8 
    4    80 Valarie Berkshire      30 LUBBOCK         TX   20:49 
10:25    7 
    5    94 Cori Ellington         32 LUBBOCK         TX   23:27 
11:44    6 
    6   103 Lisa Reimer            33 LOOP            TX   23:51 
11:56    5 
    7   123 DEBRA RODRIGUEZ        34 LUBBOCK         TX   32:58 
16:29    4 
    8   125 Ann Reeves             32 LUBBOCK         TX   33:14 
16:37    3 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    78 Jessie Thoms           35 LEVELLAND       TX   20:18 
10:09   10 
    2    87 Michelle Orosco        36 EARTH           TX   21:37 
10:49    9 
    3    97 MINDY BANKSON          37 LUBBOCK         TX   23:32 
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11:46    8 
    4   101 HEATHER HORMEL         37 LUBBOCK         TX   23:43 
11:52    7 
    5   106 Amber Glass            37 LUBBOCK         TX   25:01 
12:31    6 
    6   118 Colleen Elbe           36 LUBBOCK         TX   29:19 
14:40    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    47 Emily Terry            44 SUNDOWN         TX   17:30  
8:45   10 
    2    61 Shawna Wilson          44 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:27  
9:14    9 
    3    66 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ       40 LUBBOCK         TX   19:09  
9:35    8 
    4    79 JOROND GAULT           41 LUBBOCK         TX   20:43 
10:22    7 
    5   100 Wendy Grimes           43 LUBBOCK         TX   23:43 
11:52    6 
    6   102 Liz Covarrubias        42 LEVELLAND       TX   23:46 
11:53    5 
    7   105 Tonya Barron           41 LUBBOCK         TX   24:29 
12:15    4 
    8   122 STACI WYATT            44 LUBBOCK         TX   32:57 
16:29    3 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    81 Sherri Rodriguez       47 SLATON          TX   20:53 
10:27   10 
    2    92 Mary Ann Rinehart      47 LUBBOCK         TX   23:12 
11:36    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    54 KAMMY PHILBRICK        50 LUBBOCK         TX   18:07  
9:04   10 
    2    75 SANDY CRAFT            54 LUBBOCK         TX   20:02 
10:01    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
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Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    82 DEBBIE ROMAN           55 LUBBOCK         TX   20:53 
10:27   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    93 JULIE SELLICK          61 LUBBOCK         TX   23:26 
11:43   10 
    2   113 JOSIE ALEMAN           60 LUBBOCK         TX   27:48 
13:54    9 
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OVERALL ATHENA 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 GABRIELA SALDANA    47 LUBBOCK         TX   26:23   23:32   
10 
    2 Shirley PRokop      55 CLOVIS          NM   31:47   26:18    
9 
    3 Elizabet Alarcon    29 MULESHOE        TX   26:25   26:25    
8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

                          West Texas Running Club
                            24TH ANNUAL HOT DAM
                        2 Mile and 5 Mile Road Races
                     Lubbock, Texas     August 13, 2011

                                  5 MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Quent Bearden       36 LUBBOCK         TX   27:55  5:35   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 JAKE BROWNFIELD        13 LUBBOCK         TX   36:39  
7:20   10 
    2    26 PAUL D GASCHEN         15 LUBBOCK         TX   38:14  
7:39    9 
    3   117 ABRAHAM MONTALVO       13 PLAINVIEW       TX   56:02 
11:13    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 Robert Guinn           17 IDALOU          TX   31:59  
6:24   10 
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    2     6 LUKE SAMARRON          18 LEVELLAND       TX   32:15  
6:27    9 
    3    10 Benjamin Wheeler       17 WILSON          TX   33:17  
6:40    8 
    4    11 kyle wheeler           18 WILSON          TX   33:33  
6:43    7 
    5    15 ADDISON WOMACK         16 LUBBOCK         TX   35:34  
7:07    6 
    6   112 Duran Sanchez          18 PLAINVIEW       TX   53:45 
10:45    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 Nick Wargo             20 LUBBOCK         TX   30:02  
6:01   10 
    2    58 Nathan Ortiz           22 LUBBOCK         TX   44:40  
8:56    9 
    3   128 Grady Moore            21 RANSOM CANYON   TX 1:00:11 
12:03    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 Geoff Lynn             27 LUBBOCK         TX   36:16  
7:16   10 
    2    57 ARTURO OLIVAREZ        29 LUBBOCK         TX   44:35  
8:55    9 
    3    72 Emmanuel Ramirez       28 LUBBOCK         TX   46:07  
9:14    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 Newton Chillan         32 LUBBOCK         TX   32:14  
6:27   10 
    2    13 Jeff Hancock           34 LUBBOCK         TX   34:17  
6:52    9 
    3    32 Jim Archer             34 LUBBOCK         TX   39:36  
7:56    8 
    4    61 Scott Reynolds         30 LUBBOCK         TX   45:08  
9:02    7 
    5   107 ISAAC ESQUEDA          30 LUBBOCK         TX   52:01 
10:25    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
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Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 BENJAMIN TANUI         35 LUBBOCK         TX   28:05  
5:37   10 
    2    28 Eddy Morelock          39 LUBBOCK         TX   38:26  
7:42    9 
    3    29 David Aguirre          39 LUBBOCK         TX   38:47  
7:46    8 
    4    31 Glen Mullins           37 LUBBOCK         TX   39:28  
7:54    7 
    5    48 Josh Savage            36 WOLFFORTH       TX   43:37  
8:44    6 
    6    75 Craig Goodman          37 LUBBOCK         TX   46:30  
9:18    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 Brett Peikert          43 LUBBOCK         TX   35:39  
7:08   10 
    2    30 Chris Ankrum           44 LUBBOCK         TX   39:03  
7:49    9 
    3    62 Jerry PEREZ            42 LUBBOCK         TX   45:10  
9:02    8 
    4    77 Brian Starr            44 LUBBOCK         TX   46:31  
9:19    7 
    5   113 Michael Hardin         41 LUBBOCK         TX   53:57 
10:48    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 John Corelis           45 LUBBOCK         TX   32:24  
6:29   10 
    2     9 David Guinn            45 IDALOU          TX   32:46  
6:34    9 
    3    12 MARTIN MONTALVO        46 PLAINVIEW       TX   33:50  
6:46    8 
    4    14 cody miller            45 LUBBOCK         TX   35:20  
7:04    7 
    5    17 Paul Paré              49 LUBBOCK         TX   35:48  
7:10    6 
    6    22 ABEL REYNA             48 LUBBOCK         TX   37:26  
7:30    5 
    7    25 Jorge Romo             45 LUBBOCK         TX   37:56  
7:36    4 
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    8    33 Craig Dominy           45 LUBBOCK         TX   40:01  
8:01    3 
    9    34 Rod Burgett            46 SHALLOWATER     TX   40:09  
8:02    2 
   10    40 Tom Keaty              48 LUBBOCK         TX   42:31  
8:31    1 
   11    53 LES KINMAN             46 LUBBOCK         TX   43:58  
8:48      
   12    69 RICHARD GATLIN         45 LUBBOCK         TX   46:00  
9:12      
   13    70 Brent Adcock           48 ANTON           TX   46:00  
9:12      
   14   132 jose herrera           48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:57 
12:36      

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    23 Epi Aguirre            52 LUBBOCK         TX   37:39  
7:32   10 
    2    56 ALVIN LLANAS           52 WOLFFORTH       TX   44:27  
8:54    9 
    3    65 Jack Griner            51 PAULDING        OH   45:45  
9:09    8 
    4    98 Steve German           54 LUBBOCK         TX   50:18 
10:04    7 
    5   137 TIM BANKSON            50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:53 
13:47    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    49 MIKE HEATH             58 LUBBOCK         TX   43:39  
8:44   10 
    2    93 Mick Stamm             56 ABILENE         TX   49:06  
9:50    9 
    3   110 JIM THOMPSON           56 PLAINVIEW       TX   52:34 
10:31    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 RONNIE PRIGG           60 LUBBOCK         TX   42:30  
8:30   10 
    2    45 Fred Weber             60 LUBBOCK         TX   43:17  
8:40    9 
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    3    52 DAMON PROVENCE         60 LUBBOCK         TX   43:56  
8:48    8 
    4    86 MICHAEL MCDONALD       62 LUBBOCK         TX   47:58  
9:36    7 
    5   105 JAMES LIVERMORE        64 LUBBOCK         TX   51:45 
10:21    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    88 GORDEN JENKINS         70 AMARILLO        TX   48:16  
9:40   10 
    2    96 AL BURRIER             78 LUBBOCK         TX   50:06 
10:02    9 
    3    97 BILL FELTON            76 LUBBOCK         TX   50:18 
10:04    8 

                  OVERALL CLYDESDALE 5 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 Milt Brownfield     53 LUBBOCK         TX   42:53   36:36   
10 
    2 TOM FALLGREN        48 LUBBOCK         TX   47:31   42:14    
9 
    3 Dan BRANSCOME       54 LUBBOCK         TX   50:32   42:47    
8 
    4 JAMES DEAVER        53 LUBBOCK         TX   50:40   43:15    
7 
    5 CRAIG PETERSON      54 HOBBS           NM   53:19   45:08    
6 
    6 Robert Hitt         35 LUBBOCK         TX   47:50   46:49    
5 
    7 Jerry Adams         35 LUBBOCK         TX   48:39   47:37    
4 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---                          

                                  5 MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Briseida Ramos      28 LUBBOCK         TX   32:28  6:30   
11 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    38 Daniella Romo          17 LUBBOCK         TX   41:45  
8:21   10 
    2    80 Mackenzie CORLE        18 ELGIN           TX   47:18  
9:28    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    44 Melissa Shropshire     24 LUBBOCK         TX   43:11  
8:39   10 
    2    85 shaylie wieck          20 LUBBOCK         TX   47:51  
9:35    9 
    3   100 toni morales           24 LUBBOCK         TX   50:25 
10:05    8 
    4   125 Madelyn Sparks         24 LUBBOCK         TX   58:36 
11:44    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 Amanda Boston          27 LUBBOCK         TX   36:53  
7:23   10 
    2    27 LAURA COPE             26 LUBBOCK         TX   38:16  
7:40    9 
    3    35 CATHERINE EVANS        26 HOBBS           NM   40:15  
8:03    8 
    4    36 Laura Sefcik           29 LUBBOCK         TX   40:18  
8:04    7 
    5    41 Claudia Ramos          26 LUBBOCK         TX   42:45  
8:33    6 
    6    46 Kendra Brown           26 LUBBOCK         TX   43:18  
8:40    5 
    7    66 Cameron Burns          27 LUBBOCK         TX   45:49  
9:10    4 
    8    73 Rosa Hernandez         27 LUBBOCK         TX   46:10  
9:14    3 
    9    79 Tiffany Christie       27 LUBBOCK         TX   46:49  
9:22    2 
   10    82 Brittney Houk          27 LUBBOCK         TX   47:25  
9:29    1 
   11    89 sarah livingston       28 LUBBOCK         TX   48:29  
9:42      
   12    94 Megan Balko            25 LUBBOCK         TX   49:26  
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9:54      
   13   114 Kali Moore             25 RANSOM CANYON   TX   54:48 
10:58      
   14   115 monica alonzo          28 NEW DEAL        TX   55:22 
11:05      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    43 Christine Steen        32 LUBBOCK         TX   43:05  
8:37   10 
    2    47 JENNIFER HADDOCK       30 LUBBOCK         TX   43:23  
8:41    9 
    3    51 SONIA RODRIGUEZ        31 LUBBOCK         TX   43:51  
8:47    8 
    4    54 CARRIE BADILLO         34 LUBBOCK         TX   44:19  
8:52    7 
    5    55 Sarah Sawaya           33 LUBBOCK         TX   44:25  
8:53    6 
    6    64 HANNAH TEYHL           31 WOLFFORTH       TX   45:23  
9:05    5 
    7    67 janice trevino         34 LUBBOCK         TX   45:58  
9:12    4 
    8    68 Mandy Poklikuha        33 LUBBOCK         TX   45:59  
9:12    3 
    9    99 Colleen BarryGoodman   34 LUBBOCK         TX   50:23 
10:05    2 
   10   120 Stephanie garcia       33 LUBBOCK         TX   56:21 
11:17    1 
   11   121 ashley austin          30 LUBBOCK         TX   56:33 
11:19      
   12   123 Chrissy Nielsen        31 LUBBOCK         TX   57:45 
11:33      
   13   133 Valerie Salinas        30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:20 
12:40      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    20 JULIE GARZA            38 SLATON          TX   36:42  
7:21   10 
    2    24 Tammy Moriearty        37 LUBBOCK         TX   37:40  
7:32    9 
    3    37 JONNA BYARS            37 LUBBOCK         TX   40:19  
8:04    8 
    4    63 Sandra Saenz           36 LUBBOCK         TX   45:11  
9:03    7 
    5    95 Deborah Bahme          39 LUBBOCK         TX   49:38  
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9:56    6 
    6   103 Elizabeth Hadzic       38 LUBBOCK         TX   50:46 
10:10    5 
    7   106 Dawn Smith             37 LUBBOCK         TX   51:48 
10:22    4 
    8   122 Lori Nielsen-Gonzale   39 LUBBOCK         TX   57:42 
11:33    3 
    9   124 Traci Sanders          39 LUBBOCK         TX   57:45 
11:33    2 
   10   138 MINDY BANKSON          37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:55 
13:47    1 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    50 DEBBIE GELBER          42 LUBBOCK         TX   43:40  
8:44   10 
    2    60 VALERI GATLIN          44 LUBBOCK         TX   45:06  
9:02    9 
    3    71 SHARLA KINMAN          43 LUBBOCK         TX   46:06  
9:14    8 
    4    74 SANDRA TORRES          44 LUBBOCK         TX   46:21  
9:17    7 
    5    90 Holly Snodgrass        41 LUBBOCK         TX   48:33  
9:43    6 
    6   108 Steph West             42 LUBBOCK         TX   52:24 
10:29    5 
    7   109 LAURIE WILLIAMS        42 LUBBOCK         TX   52:30 
10:30    4 
    8   118 LANETTE WINDHAM        43 LUBBOCK         TX   56:14 
11:15    3 
    9   126 Shannon Grissom        44 LUBBOCK         TX   58:45 
11:45    2 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    59 Margaret Woodfin       47 LUBBOCK         TX   44:59  
9:00   10 
    2    78 Sonia Yeck             46 AUSTIN          TX   46:39  
9:20    9 
    3    92 PAM GASCHEN            46 LUBBOCK         TX   48:42  
9:45    8 
    4   129 MARSHA BENNETT         48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:16 
12:16    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
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Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    76 MARY BRANSCOME         51 LUBBOCK         TX   46:31  
9:19   10 
    2   130 Marty Adcock           51 ANTON           TX 1:01:36 
12:20    9 
    3   131 ANN HODGES             54 WOLFFORTH       TX 1:02:39 
12:32    8 
    4   134 Julie Randolph         52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:35 
12:55    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   104 Cheryl Weber           58 LUBBOCK         TX   50:47 
10:10   10 
    2   139 Sarah Gaxiola          59 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:58 
13:48    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   127 ETTA MAYER             62 LUBBOCK         TX   59:33 
11:55   10 

                   OVERALL ATHENA 5 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 CARMEN HAZELBAKER   44 LOUISVILLE      KY   47:22   44:19   
10 
    2 Jill McCall         37 MULESHOE        TX   55:41   54:40    
9 
    3 Amalia Aguero       36 LUBBOCK         TX   56:21   55:33    
8 
    4 CINDI FAZ           44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:47 1:02:29    
7 
    5 LAUREN SULLIVAN     32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:48 1:06:38    
6 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

                           
                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   2       
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Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 Randal Guinn           IDALOU          TX 22 M   1 M2024   
10:52  5:26 
    2 Robert HUMMINGBIRD     SAN ANGELO      TX 21 M   2 M2024   
11:33  5:47 
    3 Lucas Morris           LUBBOCK         TX 19 M   1 M1619   
11:34  5:47 
    4 Benjamin Demmel        LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   3 M2024   
11:53  5:57 
    5 Trent Early            SNYDER          TX 22 M   4 M2024   
12:05  6:03 
    6 Lee Cohen              LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   1 M3539   
12:06  6:03 
    7 Glen Poklikuha         LUBBOCK         TX 40 M   1 M4044   
12:14  6:07 
    8 MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ      LUBBOCK         TX 18 M   2 M1619   
12:19  6:10 
    9 JERRY DWYER            LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   1 M5054   
12:31  6:16 
   10 JOSHUA CASTRO          IDALOU          TX 15 M   1 M1315   
13:02  6:31 
   11 IRIS RIVERO            LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   1 F3539   
13:32  6:46 
   12 Mont McClendon         LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   2 M3539   
13:58  6:59 
   13 JUAN HERRERA           SUNDOWN         TX 41 M   2 M4044   
14:10  7:05 
   14 Jackie Cannon          AMARILLO        TX 55 M   1 M5559   
14:15  7:08 
   15 Kenny Powell           LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   3 M3539   
14:21  7:11 
   16 Ledah Welch            WOLFFORTH       TX 29 F   1 F2529   
14:47  7:24 
   17 Jose Alarcon           MULESHOE        TX 29 M   1 M2529   
14:55  7:28 
   18 David Doyle            LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   2 M5054   
14:56  7:28 
   19 Whitney Thoms          LEVELLAND       TX 14 F   1 F1315   
14:59  7:30 
   20 Christopher GASCHEN    LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   2 M1315   
15:06  7:33 
   21 TJ McCall              MULESHOE        TX 12 M   1 M0112   
15:10  7:35 
   22 Jayton BURNETT         LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   2 M0112   
15:14  7:37 
   23 Brandon Hamilton       LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   1 M3034   
15:17  7:39 
   24 Rock Thoms             LEVELLAND       TX 11 M   3 M0112   
15:21  7:41 
   25 ADAM RODRIGUEZ         LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   1 M4549   
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15:30  7:45 
   26 SAM WALL               SLATON          TX 62 M   1 M6064   
15:38  7:49 
   27 JADEN WELLS            LUBBOCK         TX 11 M   4 M0112   
15:40  7:50 
   28 JERRY MORRIS           LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   2 M6064   
15:44  7:52 
   29 Ben Boston             LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   2 M2529   
15:57  7:59 
   30 JIMMY SAMARRON         LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   2 M5559   
16:06  8:03 
   31 Carissa Terry          SUNDOWN         TX 17 F   1 F1619   
16:09  8:05 
   32 Brylie Corelis         LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   1 F0112   
16:32  8:16 
   33 Alexandria FREYBURGER  LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   2 F0112   
16:36  8:18 
   34 Hailee LITTLE          LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   3 F0112   
16:39  8:20 
   35 Breanna SANCHEZ        LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   4 F0112   
16:39  8:20 
   36 HEDGE MARTIN           LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   4 M3539   
16:41  8:21 
   37 Christy Baugh          LUBBOCK         TX 15 F   2 F1315   
16:46  8:23 
   38 Jenna PAYNE            FLOYDADA        TX 27 F   2 F2529   
16:48  8:24 
   39 John Garcia            LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   3 M2529   
17:14  8:37 
   40 Brandon Berkshire      LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   4 M2529   
17:16  8:38 
   41 Michael LOZANO         MULSHOE         TX 11 M   5 M0112   
17:18  8:39 
   42 Lilee SIMPSON          LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   5 F0112   
17:19  8:40 
   43 JOE MARTIN             LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   3 M5054   
17:20  8:40 
   44 AMY MARTIN             LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   1 F2024   
17:22  8:41 
   45 AMY LOVETT             PORTALES        NM 33 F   1 F3034   
17:22  8:41 
   46 ALEXIS HART            SUNDOWN         TX 12 F   6 F0112   
17:24  8:42 
   47 Emily Terry            SUNDOWN         TX 44 F   1 F4044   
17:30  8:45 
   48 LORENZO PADILLA        LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   3 M5559   
17:33  8:47 
   49 Greg LANDFRIED         LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   2 M3034   
17:35  8:48 
   50 Collette PRICE         LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   7 F0112   
17:39  8:50 
   51 RANDY MULSOW           LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   4 M5559   
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17:43  8:52 
   52 FRED CONSTANCIO        LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   5 M5559   
17:54  8:57 
   53 Luis Sauceda           LITTLEFIELD     TX 58 M   6 M5559   
17:57  8:59 
   54 KAMMY PHILBRICK        LUBBOCK         TX 50 F   1 F5054   
18:07  9:04 
   55 Meagan WALSER          LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   8 F0112   
18:11  9:06 
   56 Addison GORDON         LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   9 F0112   
18:12  9:06 
   57 Allie MEEDE            LUBBOCK         TX 11 F  10 F0112   
18:13  9:07 
   58 Hailey TAPP            LUBBOCK         TX 11 F  11 F0112   
18:14  9:07 
   59 Nonnie Peters          LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   2 F3034   
18:14  9:07 
   60 LEO LOVETT             PORTALES        NM 44 M   3 M4044   
18:22  9:11 
   61 Shawna Wilson          SHALLOWATER     TX 44 F   2 F4044   
18:27  9:14 
   62 GAIL FARIES            LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   4 M5054   
18:44  9:22 
   63 Eric Baumann           WOLFFORTH       TX 10 M   6 M0112   
18:45  9:23 
   64 Jules PAYNE            LUBBOCK         TX 11 F  12 F0112   
19:02  9:31 
   65 Troy Pratt             LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   2 M4549   
19:04  9:32 
   66 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ       LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   3 F4044   
19:09  9:35 
   67 Carina VELASQUEZ       LUBBOCK         TX  9 F  13 F0112   
19:17  9:39 
   68 RALPH WOLF             LUBBOCK         TX 74 M   1 M7099   
19:19  9:40 
   69 RUNNER UNKNOWN                                             
19:28   
   70 Reagan BOREN           LUBBOCK         TX 11 F  14 F0112   
19:36  9:48 
   71 Julian Hooker          LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   5 M3539   
19:39  9:50 
   72 Jasmine OLIVAREZ       LUBBOCK         TX 11 F  15 F0112   
19:42  9:51 
   73 MIKE SELLICK           RANSOM C        TX 60 M   3 M6064   
19:48  9:54 
   74 BILL GELBER            LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   5 M5054   
19:55  9:58 
   75 SANDY CRAFT            LUBBOCK         TX 54 F   2 F5054   
20:02 10:01 
   76 PAUL GASCHEN           LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   3 M4549   
20:08 10:04 
   77 Erin Hooker            LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   3 F3034   
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20:14 10:07 
   78 Jessie Thoms           LEVELLAND       TX 35 F   2 F3539   
20:18 10:09
      RUNNER UNKNOWN                                             
20:40 
   79 JOROND GAULT           LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   4 F4044   
20:43 10:22 
   80 Valarie Berkshire      LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   4 F3034   
20:49 10:25 
   81 Sherri Rodriguez       SLATON          TX 47 F   1 F4549   
20:53 10:27 
   82 DEBBIE ROMAN           LUBBOCK         TX 55 F   1 F5559   
20:53 10:27
      RUNNER UNKNOWN                                             
20:54 
   83 AINSLEIGH Mitchell     LUBBOCK         TX 11 F  16 F0112   
20:58 10:29 
   84 Averi STOCKTON         LUBBOCK         TX  9 F  17 F0112   
21:04 10:32 
   85 Lauren CATHERMAN       LUBBOCK         TX  9 F  18 F0112   
21:04 10:32 
   86 John Savage            LUBBOCK         TX 62 M   4 M6064   
21:19 10:40 
   87 Michelle Orosco        EARTH           TX 36 F   3 F3539   
21:37 10:49 
   88 JAMES PRATT            LUBBOCK         TX 69 M   1 M6569   
21:45 10:53 
   89 ANTONIO ROMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   7 M5559   
22:33 11:17 
   90 JAIME GOMEZ            LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   6 M3539   
22:35 11:18 
   91 Kiersten Fisher        LUBBOCK         TX  9 F  19 F0112   
23:11 11:36 
   92 Mary Ann Rinehart      LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   2 F4549   
23:12 11:36 
   93 JULIE SELLICK          LUBBOCK         TX 61 F   1 F6099   
23:26 11:43 
   94 Cori Ellington         LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   5 F3034   
23:27 11:44 
   95 Shanna Faries          LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   3 F2529   
23:28 11:44 
   96 TIMMY BANKSON          LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   7 M0112   
23:30 11:45 
   97 MINDY BANKSON          LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   4 F3539   
23:32 11:46 
   98 TAELOR SADLER          LUBBOCK         TX 10 F  20 F0112   
23:33 11:47 
   99 TAEGAN RAMOS           LUBBOCK         TX  8 F  21 F0112   
23:34 11:47 
  100 Wendy Grimes           LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   5 F4044   
23:43 11:52 
  101 HEATHER HORMEL         LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   5 F3539   
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23:43 11:52 
  102 Liz Covarrubias        LEVELLAND       TX 42 F   6 F4044   
23:46 11:53 
  103 Lisa Reimer            LOOP            TX 33 F   6 F3034   
23:51 11:56 
  104 Ruben romero           LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   5 M2529   
24:24 12:12 
  105 Tonya Barron           LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   7 F4044   
24:29 12:15 
  106 Amber Glass            LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   6 F3539   
25:01 12:31 
  107 DAVID CORONADO         LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   4 M4044   
26:17 13:09 
  108 GABRIELA SALDANA       LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   3 F4549   
26:23 13:12 
  109 Elizabet Alarcon       MULESHOE        TX 29 F   4 F2529   
26:25 13:13 
  110 CAYLA BANKSON          LUBBOCK         TX 12 F  22 F0112   
26:40 13:20 
  111 Ross Cohen             LUBBOCK         TX  8 M   8 M0112   
27:30 13:45 
  112 Adriana Rodriguez      LUBBOCK         TX  8 F  23 F0112   
27:47 13:54 
  113 JOSIE ALEMAN           LUBBOCK         TX 60 F   2 F6099   
27:48 13:54 
  114 NATALIE SADLER         LUBBOCK         TX  8 F  24 F0112   
27:50 13:55 
  115 Emily Gilbert          LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   5 F2529   
27:53 13:57 
  116 Rachel Starr           LUBBOCK         TX  9 F  25 F0112   
27:55 13:58 
  117 Sean Wisdom            LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   9 M0112   
28:55 14:28 
  118 Colleen Elbe           LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   7 F3539   
29:19 14:40 
  119 Shirley PRokop         CLOVIS          NM 55 F   2 F5559   
31:47 15:54 
  120 Michael Prokop         CLOVIS          NM 55 M   8 M5559   
31:48 15:54 
  121 BELLA MARTINEZ         LUBBOCK         TX  8 F  26 F0112   
32:54 16:27 
  122 STACI WYATT            LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   8 F4044   
32:57 16:29 
  123 DEBRA RODRIGUEZ        LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   7 F3034   
32:58 16:29 
  124 Maddison OLIVAREZ      LUBBOCK         TX  8 F  27 F0112   
33:05 16:33 
  125 Ann Reeves             LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   8 F3034   
33:14 16:37 

                          5 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
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Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   5       
Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 Quent Bearden          LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   1 M3539   
27:55  5:35 
    2 BENJAMIN TANUI         LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   2 M3539   
28:05  5:37 
    3 Nick Wargo             LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   1 M2024   
30:02  6:01 
    4 Robert Guinn           IDALOU          TX 17 M   1 M1619   
31:59  6:24 
    5 Newton Chillan         LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   1 M3034   
32:14  6:27 
    6 LUKE SAMARRON          LEVELLAND       TX 18 M   2 M1619   
32:15  6:27 
    7 John Corelis           LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   1 M4549   
32:24  6:29 
    8 Briseida Ramos         LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   1 F2529   
32:28  6:30 
    9 David Guinn            IDALOU          TX 45 M   2 M4549   
32:46  6:34 
   10 Benjamin Wheeler       WILSON          TX 17 M   3 M1619   
33:17  6:40 
   11 kyle wheeler           WILSON          TX 18 M   4 M1619   
33:33  6:43 
   12 MARTIN MONTALVO        PLAINVIEW       TX 46 M   3 M4549   
33:50  6:46 
   13 Jeff Hancock           LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   2 M3034   
34:17  6:52 
   14 cody miller            LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   4 M4549   
35:20  7:04 
   15 ADDISON WOMACK         LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   5 M1619   
35:34  7:07 
   16 Brett Peikert          LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   1 M4044   
35:39  7:08 
   17 Paul Paré              LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   5 M4549   
35:48  7:10 
   18 Geoff Lynn             LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   1 M2529   
36:16  7:16 
   19 JAKE BROWNFIELD        LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   1 M1315   
36:39  7:20 
   20 JULIE GARZA            SLATON          TX 38 F   1 F3539   
36:42  7:21 
   21 Amanda Boston          LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   2 F2529   
36:53  7:23 
   22 ABEL REYNA             LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   6 M4549   
37:26  7:30 
   23 Epi Aguirre            LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   1 M5054   
37:39  7:32 
   24 Tammy Moriearty        LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   2 F3539   
37:40  7:32 
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   25 Jorge Romo             LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   7 M4549   
37:56  7:36 
   26 PAUL D GASCHEN         LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   2 M1315   
38:14  7:39 
   27 LAURA COPE             LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   3 F2529   
38:16  7:40 
   28 Eddy Morelock          LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   3 M3539   
38:26  7:42 
   29 David Aguirre          LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   4 M3539   
38:47  7:46 
   30 Chris Ankrum           LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   2 M4044   
39:03  7:49 
   31 Glen Mullins           LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   5 M3539   
39:28  7:54 
   32 Jim Archer             LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   3 M3034   
39:36  7:56 
   33 Craig Dominy           LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   8 M4549   
40:01  8:01 
   34 Rod Burgett            SHALLOWATER     TX 46 M   9 M4549   
40:09  8:02 
   35 CATHERINE EVANS        HOBBS           NM 26 F   4 F2529   
40:15  8:03 
   36 Laura Sefcik           LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   5 F2529   
40:18  8:04 
   37 JONNA BYARS            LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   3 F3539   
40:19  8:04 
   38 Daniella Romo          LUBBOCK         TX 17 F   1 F1619   
41:45  8:21 
   39 RONNIE PRIGG           LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   1 M6064   
42:30  8:30 
   40 Tom Keaty              LUBBOCK         TX 48 M  10 M4549   
42:31  8:31 
   41 Claudia Ramos          LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   6 F2529   
42:45  8:33 
   42 Milt Brownfield        LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   2 M5054   
42:53  8:35 
   43 Christine Steen        LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   1 F3034   
43:05  8:37 
   44 Melissa Shropshire     LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   1 F2024   
43:11  8:39 
   45 Fred Weber             LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   2 M6064   
43:17  8:40 
   46 Kendra Brown           LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   7 F2529   
43:18  8:40 
   47 JENNIFER HADDOCK       LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   2 F3034   
43:23  8:41 
   48 Josh Savage            WOLFFORTH       TX 36 M   6 M3539   
43:37  8:44 
   49 MIKE HEATH             LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   1 M5559   
43:39  8:44 
   50 DEBBIE GELBER          LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   1 F4044   
43:40  8:44 
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   51 SONIA RODRIGUEZ        LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   3 F3034   
43:51  8:47 
   52 DAMON PROVENCE         LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   3 M6064   
43:56  8:48 
   53 LES KINMAN             LUBBOCK         TX 46 M  11 M4549   
43:58  8:48 
   54 CARRIE BADILLO         LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   4 F3034   
44:19  8:52 
   55 Sarah Sawaya           LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   5 F3034   
44:25  8:53 
   56 ALVIN LLANAS           WOLFFORTH       TX 52 M   3 M5054   
44:27  8:54 
   57 ARTURO OLIVAREZ        LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   2 M2529   
44:35  8:55 
   58 Nathan Ortiz           LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   2 M2024   
44:40  8:56 
   59 Margaret Woodfin       LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   1 F4549   
44:59  9:00 
   60 VALERI GATLIN          LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   2 F4044   
45:06  9:02 
   61 Scott Reynolds         LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   4 M3034   
45:08  9:02 
   62 Jerry PEREZ            LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   3 M4044   
45:10  9:02 
   63 Sandra Saenz           LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   4 F3539   
45:11  9:03 
   64 HANNAH TEYHL           WOLFFORTH       TX 31 F   6 F3034   
45:23  9:05 
   65 Jack Griner            PAULDING        OH 51 M   4 M5054   
45:45  9:09 
   66 Cameron Burns          LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   8 F2529   
45:49  9:10 
   67 janice trevino         LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   7 F3034   
45:58  9:12 
   68 Mandy Poklikuha        LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   8 F3034   
45:59  9:12 
   69 RICHARD GATLIN         LUBBOCK         TX 45 M  12 M4549   
46:00  9:12 
   70 Brent Adcock           ANTON           TX 48 M  13 M4549   
46:00  9:12 
   71 SHARLA KINMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   3 F4044   
46:06  9:14 
   72 Emmanuel Ramirez       LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   3 M2529   
46:07  9:14 
   73 Rosa Hernandez         LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   9 F2529   
46:10  9:14 
   74 SANDRA TORRES          LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   4 F4044   
46:21  9:17 
   75 Craig Goodman          LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   7 M3539   
46:30  9:18 
   76 MARY BRANSCOME         LUBBOCK         TX 51 F   1 F5054   
46:31  9:19 
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   77 Brian Starr            LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   4 M4044   
46:31  9:19 
   78 Sonia Yeck             AUSTIN          TX 46 F   2 F4549   
46:39  9:20 
   79 Tiffany Christie       LUBBOCK         TX 27 F  10 F2529   
46:49  9:22 
   80 Mackenzie CORLE        ELGIN           TX 18 F   2 F1619   
47:18  9:28 
   81 CARMEN HAZELBAKER      LOUISVILLE      KY 44 F   5 F4044   
47:22  9:29 
   82 Brittney Houk          LUBBOCK         TX 27 F  11 F2529   
47:25  9:29 
   83 TOM FALLGREN           LUBBOCK         TX 48 M  14 M4549   
47:31  9:30 
   84 Robert Hitt            LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   8 M3539   
47:50  9:34 
   85 shaylie wieck          LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   2 F2024   
47:51  9:35 
   86 MICHAEL MCDONALD       LUBBOCK         TX 62 M   4 M6064   
47:58  9:36 
   87 RUNNER UNKNOWN                                             
48:01  
   88 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO        TX 70 M   1 M7099   
48:16  9:40 
   89 sarah livingston       LUBBOCK         TX 28 F  12 F2529   
48:29  9:42 
   90 Holly Snodgrass        LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   6 F4044   
48:33  9:43 
   91 Jerry Adams            LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   9 M3539   
48:39  9:44 
   92 PAM GASCHEN            LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   3 F4549   
48:42  9:45 
   93 Mick Stamm             ABILENE         TX 56 M   2 M5559   
49:06  9:50 
   94 Megan Balko            LUBBOCK         TX 25 F  13 F2529   
49:26  9:54 
   95 Deborah Bahme          LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   5 F3539   
49:38  9:56 
   96 AL BURRIER             LUBBOCK         TX 78 M   2 M7099   
50:06 10:02 
   97 BILL FELTON            LUBBOCK         TX 76 M   3 M7099   
50:18 10:04 
   98 Steve German           LUBBOCK         TX 54 M   5 M5054   
50:18 10:04 
   99 Colleen BarryGoodman   LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   9 F3034   
50:23 10:05 
  100 toni morales           LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   3 F2024   
50:25 10:05 
  101 Dan BRANSCOME          LUBBOCK         TX 54 M   6 M5054   
50:32 10:07 
  102 JAMES DEAVER           LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   7 M5054   
50:40 10:08 
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  103 Elizabeth Hadzic       LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   6 F3539   
50:46 10:10 
  104 Cheryl Weber           LUBBOCK         TX 58 F   1 F5559   
50:47 10:10 
  105 JAMES LIVERMORE        LUBBOCK         TX 64 M   5 M6064   
51:45 10:21 
  106 Dawn Smith             LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   7 F3539   
51:48 10:22 
  107 ISAAC ESQUEDA          LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   5 M3034   
52:01 10:25 
  108 Steph West             LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   7 F4044   
52:24 10:29 
  109 LAURIE WILLIAMS        LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   8 F4044   
52:30 10:30 
  110 JIM THOMPSON           PLAINVIEW       TX 56 M   3 M5559   
52:34 10:31 
  111 CRAIG PETERSON         HOBBS           NM 54 M   8 M5054   
53:19 10:40 
  112 Duran Sanchez          PLAINVIEW       TX 18 M   6 M1619   
53:45 10:45 
  113 Michael Hardin         LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   5 M4044   
53:57 10:48 
  114 Kali Moore             RANSOM CANYON   TX 25 F  14 F2529   
54:48 10:58 
  115 monica alonzo          NEW DEAL        TX 28 F  15 F2529   
55:22 11:05 
  116 Jill McCall            MULESHOE        TX 37 F   8 F3539   
55:41 11:09 
  117 ABRAHAM MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW       TX 13 M   3 M1315   
56:02 11:13 
  118 LANETTE WINDHAM        LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   9 F4044   
56:14 11:15 
  119 Amalia Aguero          LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   9 F3539   
56:21 11:17 
  120 Stephanie garcia       LUBBOCK         TX 33 F  10 F3034   
56:21 11:17 
  121 ashley austin          LUBBOCK         TX 30 F  11 F3034   
56:33 11:19 
  122 Lori Nielsen-Gonzale   LUBBOCK         TX 39 F  10 F3539   
57:42 11:33 
  123 Chrissy Nielsen        LUBBOCK         TX 31 F  12 F3034   
57:45 11:33 
  124 Traci Sanders          LUBBOCK         TX 39 F  11 F3539   
57:45 11:33 
  125 Madelyn Sparks         LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   4 F2024   
58:36 11:44 
  126 Shannon Grissom        LUBBOCK         TX 44 F  10 F4044   
58:45 11:45 
  127 ETTA MAYER             LUBBOCK         TX 62 F   1 F6099   
59:33 11:55 
  128 Grady Moore            RANSOM CANYON   TX 21 M   3 M2024 
1:00:11 12:03 
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  129 MARSHA BENNETT         LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   4 F4549 
1:01:16 12:16 
  130 Marty Adcock           ANTON           TX 51 F   2 F5054 
1:01:36 12:20 
  131 ANN HODGES             WOLFFORTH       TX 54 F   3 F5054 
1:02:39 12:32 
  132 jose herrera           LUBBOCK         TX 48 M  15 M4549 
1:02:57 12:36 
  133 Valerie Salinas        LUBBOCK         TX 30 F  13 F3034 
1:03:20 12:40 
  134 Julie Randolph         LUBBOCK         TX 52 F   4 F5054 
1:04:35 12:55 
  135 CINDI FAZ              LUBBOCK         TX 44 F  11 F4044 
1:06:47 13:22 
  136 LAUREN SULLIVAN        LUBBOCK         TX 32 F  14 F3034 
1:06:48 13:22 
  137 TIM BANKSON            LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   9 M5054 
1:08:53 13:47 
  138 MINDY BANKSON          LUBBOCK         TX 37 F  12 F3539 
1:08:55 13:47 
  139 Sarah Gaxiola          LUBBOCK         TX 59 F   2 F5559 
1:08:58 13:48 
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